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M74HC75TTR
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

M74HC75TTR Price

Technical Information of M74HC75TTR
M74HC75TTR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer STMicroelectronics

Package / Case Digi-Reel®
Voltage - Supply 2V~6V
Series 74HC

Package / Case

Other Names 497-7841-6

Mounting Type Surface Mount

Logic Type D-Type Transparent Latch
Independent Circuits 2

Delay Time - Propagation 10ns

Circuit 2:2

M74HC75TTR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find M74HC75TTR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order M74HC75TTR with warrantied and

16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)

M74HC75TTR
STMicroelectronics
IC LATCH 4BIT D TYPE 16-TSSOP

500 pcs in stock
M74HC75TTR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package
Packaging

Output Type

Operating Temperature
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Detailed Description

Current - Output High, Low

Base Part Number

confidence. RFQ M74HC75TTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for M74HC75TTR
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Download M74HC75TTR Datasheet

Description

M74HC86MTR STM

IC GATE XOR 4CH 2-INP 14S0O

IC COMPARATOR MAGNITUDE 4B 16DIP

IC FF JK TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14DIP

M74HC77B1 ST

IC FF D-TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14TSSOP

IC FF JK TYPE DUAL 1BIT 16SOP

IC DTYPE LATCH 4BIT 16SOIC

IC FF JK TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14TSSOP

M74HC74M1R ST

M74HC85M1R ST

M74HC85B1 ST

IC GATE XOR 4CH 2-INP 14SO

IC FF JK TYPE DUAL 1BIT 16DIP

IC GATE XOR 4CH 2-INP 14DIP

M74HC7292B1R STM

IC COMPARATOR MAGNITUDE 16SOIC

IC FF D-TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14SOP

IC FF JK TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14SOP

IC FF D-TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14DIP

Manufacturer

M74HC75TTR Electronics
Supplier M74HC75TTR

M74HC75TTR Picture

M74HC75TTR Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC LATCH 4BIT D TYPE 16-TSSOP
500

16-TSSOP

Original-Reel®

Differential

-55°C ~ 125°C

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

D-Type Transparent Latch 2 Channel 2:2 IC Differential 16-TSSOP

5.2mA, 5.2mA

74HCT75

Manufacturer

STM

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

ST

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

ST

ST

ST

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STM

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

M74HC75TTR PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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M74HC75TTR Components

Order M74HC75TTR Online

Quantity

14000 pcs

6050 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

269 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12143 pcs

79 pcs

20 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3 pcs

2000 pcs

684 pcs

25125 pcs

4078 pcs

500 pcs
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