

	M74HC75TTR	
	Part Number	M74HC75TTR
	Manufacturer	STMicroelectronics
	Description	IC LATCH 4BIT D TYPE 16-TSSOP
	Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock
	Datasheets	M74HC75TTR.pdf
	M74HC75TTR Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of M74HC75TTR							
Manufacturer Part Number	M74HC75TTR	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)				
Manufacturer	STMicroelectronics	Description	IC LATCH 4BIT D TYPE 16-TSSOP				
Package / Case	Digi-Reel®	Quantity Available	500				
Voltage - Supply	2 V ~ 6 V	Supplier Device Package	16-TSSOP				
Series	74HC	Packaging	Original-Reel®				
Package / Case	16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)	Output Type	Differential				
Other Names	497-7841-6	Operating Temperature	-55°C ~ 125°C				
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	1 (Unlimited)				
Logic Type	D-Type Transparent Latch	Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant				
Independent Circuits	2	Detailed Description	D-Type Transparent Latch 2 Channel 2:2 IC Differential 16-TSSOP				
Delay Time - Propagation	10ns	Current - Output High, Low	5.2mA, 5.2mA				
Circuit	2:2	Base Part Number	74HC75				

M74HC75TTR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find M74HC75TTR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order M74HC75TTR with warrantied and confidence. RFQ M74HC75TTR: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for M74HC75TTR				
age	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
	M74HC86MTR	M74HC86MTR STM	STM	14000 pcs
Firen	M74HC86M1R	IC GATE XOR 4CH 2-INP 14SO	STMicroelectronics	6050 pcs
	M74HC85B1R	IC COMPARATOR MAGNITUDE 4B 16DIP	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs
TITT	M74HC73B1R	IC FF JK TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14DIP	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs
	M74HC77B1	M74HC77B1 ST	ST	269 pcs
THE STATE OF THE S	M74HC74TTR	IC FF D-TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14TSSOP	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs
CANAL SE	M74HC76M1R	IC FF JK TYPE DUAL 1BIT 16SOP	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs
A CHAINE	M74HC75RM13TR	IC DTYPE LATCH 4BIT 16SOIC	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs
A TABLE	M74HC73TTR	IC FF JK TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14TSSOP	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs
	M74HC74M1R	M74HC74M1R ST	ST	12143 pcs
	M74HC85M1R	M74HC85M1R ST	ST	79 pcs
	M74HC85B1	M74HC85B1 ST	ST	20 pcs
Perrin	M74HC7266RM13TR	IC GATE XOR 4CH 2-INP 14SO	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs
ininin	M74HC76B1R	IC FF JK TYPE DUAL 1BIT 16DIP	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs
TITT	M74HC86B1R	IC GATE XOR 4CH 2-INP 14DIP	STMicroelectronics	3 pcs
	M74HC7292B1R	M74HC7292B1R STM	STM	2000 pcs
CARLOLD IN	M74HC85RM13TR	IC COMPARATOR MAGNITUDE 16SOIC	STMicroelectronics	684 pcs
Firen	M74HC74RM13TR	IC FF D-TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14SOP	STMicroelectronics	25125 pcs
Torrier.	M74HC73RM13TR	IC FF JK TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14SOP	STMicroelectronics	4078 pcs
	M74HC74B1R	IC FF D-TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14DIP	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs

M74HC75TTR Stock	M74HC75TTR Price	M74HC75TTR Electronics	M74HC75TTR Components
M74HC75TTR Inventory	M74HC75TTR Digikey	Supplier M74HC75TTR	Order M74HC75TTR Online
Inquiry M74HC75TTR	M74HC75TTR Image	M74HC75TTR Picture	M74HC75TTR PDF
M74HC75TTR Datasheet	Download M74HC75TTR Datasheet	Manufacturer	